Item # _____________________________________
Quantity ___________________________________
C.S.I. Section 11400
F-40104 – Access Prepack System Page 1 of 4
ACCESS
PREPACK SYSTEM701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374
1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com
A

■ 1 PCI slot for future expansion
■ USB ports for peripherals and future expansion
■ Optional USB computer type keyboard allows for
easy data entry
MERCHANDISING
■ More dots per inch printhead for higher resolution
graphics and smaller bar codes – 203 dpi vs.
144 dpi (8 dots per mm vs. 6 dots per mm)
■ Product life and shelf life can be managed by days
and/or by hours
■ Four programmable graphics per PLU
■ Up to 3 levels of  frequent shopper prices/discount
fields
■ Operator and Product notes
■ Expanded text and special message fields have
unlimited length
■ Uses standard file formats: PNG for label graphics,
JPEG and GIF for screen graphics, and TTF font
formats
■ EAN Bar Code available for packages over $99.99
total price
■ Same label stock as Ultima/Quantum scales
■ 11⁄2", 21⁄4" and 3" wide labels up to 4" length for
auto-apply
■ Accepts up to 8" long labels for hand application
Fully Automatic AWS
ACCESS
PREPACK SYSTEM701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374
1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com
F-40104 – Access Prepack System Page 3 of 4
SPECIFICATIONS
Access EPP Printer:
120/60/1, 1.25 Amps, 150 Watts
26.05 lbs. shipping weight
Access EPCP Control Panel:
120/60/1, .50 Amps, 65 Watts
15.9 lbs. shipping weight
NOTICE: Fluorescent lamp in display panel
 contains a small amount of mercury. Please
 dispose of according to local, state or federal laws.
Weigher Capacity:
30 lb. x .01 lb. (30.09 maximum) or
50 lb. x .01 lb. (50.09 maximum)
Pricing Capacity:
Up to 999.99 in steps of .01
SERVICEABILITY
■ Every operator/supervisor screen is a web page
that can be accessed remotely via Internet
 Explorer
■ Diagnostics information can be retrieved; scale
configuration and PLU database can be verified
or modified
■ Monitor real-time use of the scale
■ System firmware can be upgraded via a USB flash
drive or network
■ See statistics on the system (real time updates of
mem free in flash, RAM, RamDisk, EVM)
■ Automatically send emails when the system is
out of labels or when the cassette/print head is
 disengaged for a given period of time
■ Onscreen help questions and answers
Semi-Automatic AWS Semi-Automatic CLA System
Hand Wrap Station HWSFully Automatic AWS
701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374
1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com
Page 4 of 4 F-40104 – Access Prepack System
As continued product improvement is a policy of Hobart, specifications are subject to change without notice.
ACCESS
PREPACK SYSTEM
F-40104 (REV. 02/09) LITHO IN U.S.A. (H-01)
DETAILS AND DIMENSIONS
CONTROL PANEL
Front View